
BAYSHORE CHRISTIAN 

VARSITY VOLLEYBALL 2020 

GAME SCHEDULE 

 

Day   Dates     Time  Opponent    Site  

 

Friday   September 4     6:00  Brandon Academy   Home 

 

Tuesday  September 8     6:00  Keswick Christian   Home 

 

Wednesday  September 9     6:00  SLAM     Away  

 

Thursday  September 10     6:00  Central Baptist   Home 

 

Friday   September 11      4:00 North Tampa Christian  Away    

 

Monday  September 14       6:00 Hernando Christian   Home 

 

Tuesday  September 15      6:00 Lakeside Christian   Away  

 

Thursday  September 17      6:00 SLAM     Home 

 

Friday   September 18      5:00 Brandon Academy   Away 

 

Tuesday  September 22      6:00 Keswick Christian   Away 

 

Thursday  September 24      6:00 Cambridge Christian   Home 

 

Friday   September 25    Faith Warrior Invitational  Home 

 

Saturday  September 26    Faith Warrior Invitational  Home 

 

Saturday  September 26    Faith Warrior Invitational  Home 

 

Monday  September 28      6:00 Tampa Bay HEAT   Home 

 

Tuesday  September 29      6:00 Hernando Christian   Away 

 

Friday   October 2      5:00 Northside Christian   Away 

 



Monday  October 5             6:00 Northside Christian   Home 

 

Tuesday  October 6      6:00 Seffner Christian   Away 

 

District Tournament October 12 – 16 @ BCS 


